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kailey@homebuildersofsavannah.comkailey@homebuildersofsavannah.com
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P A R T YChristmas
Company logo prominently listed on allCompany logo prominently listed on all

promotional materialpromotional material
Recognition at event, on social media, & inRecognition at event, on social media, & in

HBA communicationsHBA communications
Option to briefly address the crowd at eventOption to briefly address the crowd at event

2 complimentary event tickets2 complimentary event tickets

Silver Bell Sponsor - $500Silver Bell Sponsor - $500

YOUNG 
PROFESSIONALS

S P O N S O R S H I P  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Company logo listed on all promotionalCompany logo listed on all promotional
materialmaterial

Recognition at event, on social media, & inRecognition at event, on social media, & in
HBA communicationsHBA communications

11 complimentary event ticket complimentary event ticket

Merry Mistletoe Sponsor - $300Merry Mistletoe Sponsor - $300

Company name listed on all promotionalCompany name listed on all promotional
materialmaterial

Recognition at event, on social media, & inRecognition at event, on social media, & in
HBA communicationsHBA communications

Holly Jolly Sponsor - $150Holly Jolly Sponsor - $150

Featured small bites sponsorFeatured small bites sponsor
Company logo listed prominently on allCompany logo listed prominently on all

promotional materialpromotional material
Recognition at event, on social media, & inRecognition at event, on social media, & in

HBA communicationsHBA communications
  22complimentary event ticketcomplimentary event ticket

Comfort & JoyComfort & Joy    Sponsor - $400Sponsor - $400
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P h o n e :P h o n e :                                                                                                         

E m a i l :E m a i l :                                                                                                           

P a y m e n t  I n f o r m a t i o nP a y m e n t  I n f o r m a t i o n

S p o n s o r s h i p  o r  T i c k e t  T y p e :S p o n s o r s h i p  o r  T i c k e t  T y p e :                                           

T o t a l :  $T o t a l :  $                           
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C a r d  # :C a r d  # :                                                                           E x p :E x p :                   

N a m e  o n  C a r d :N a m e  o n  C a r d :                                                         C V V :C V V :             

B i l l i n g  A d d r e s s :B i l l i n g  A d d r e s s :                                                                               

C i t y ,  S t a t e :C i t y ,  S t a t e :                                                     Z i p :Z i p :                               

S i g n a t u r e :S i g n a t u r e :                                                                                                 
    

P l e a s e  s e n d  c o m p l e t e d  f o r m  t oP l e a s e  s e n d  c o m p l e t e d  f o r m  t o

k a i l e y @ h o m e b u i l d e r s o f s a v a n n a h . c o mk a i l e y @ h o m e b u i l d e r s o f s a v a n n a h . c o m
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S P O N S O R  &  T I C K E T  F O R M
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